TAX  INVOICE

AmountHSN Rate

PARSEONI

GOMASE SALES AND SERVICES

9075210102

ONLINE

Disc

6.00  390.000SAREE DHURENDRA  2340.00 1  0.00
5407

1.00  375.000SAREE TILAK (ONLINE)  375.00 2  0.00
5407

9.00  338.000SAREE ONLINE  3042.00 3  0.00
5407

6045.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

5757.00

RS. SIX THOUSAND FORTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

143.93

143.93

16.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

5757.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 143.935%  5757.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :